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Details zum Spiel

Landesliga Senioren - Staffel I, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr Datum Uhrzeit
3230 27.10.2018 10:30 Uhr
USV Jena Kegel
Roscher, Frank 500
Luttig, Helmut 537
Lolke, Jorg 514
WeiB3, Jérg 510

Heim

USV Jena

MP

SaP

Gast

ThSV Wiinschendorf

SaP

MP

Kegel
492
500
554

547

Ergebnis

2061 : 2093

MP

2:4

TP

Spielbericht

ThSV Wiinschendorf
Schneider, Frank
Ludwig, Christian

Bussow, Heinz

Rietze, Roberto
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